
             
 

 
          

  

2025 Milne Point SRT Training Schedule 
   

Dec 31, 2024
 

           

  

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
  

      

Jan 5, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

SRT Year End Review Carcass Collection Training 130963 
  

  

SRT Year End Review W-4 Carcass Collection 130994 
  

      

Jan 12, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top ACS Technical Manual Overview 2153 
  

  

ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278 
  

  

ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top Table Top Exercise 1337 
  

      

Jan 19, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278 
  

  

ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top Table Top Exercise 1337 
  

  

ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top ACS Technical Manual Overview 2153 
  

      

Jan 26, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Snow Machines 614 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Fast Tank 618 
  

      

Feb 2, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Winter Response Tactics Winter Response Tactics 341 
  

  

Winter Response Tactics R-4 Flushing of Oil on Tundra Surface 826 
  

      

Feb 9, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Snow Machines 614 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Fast Tank 618 
  

      

Feb 16, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Winter Response Tactics Winter Response Tactics 341 
  

  

Winter Response Tactics R-4 Flushing of Oil on Tundra Surface 826 
  

      

Feb 23, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-8 Use of Portable Skimmers with Pumps (River and  830 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-13 Cutting Ice Slots for Recovery 835 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Air Shelter Tent 130277 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-14 Recover of Oil Under Ice 836 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Ice Augers 619 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Rube Witch 646 
  



       
 

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
 

   

Feb 23, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Chain Saws 617 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Underwater Lights 644 
 

   

Mar 2, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Kuparuk Test Tank Skimmers Types and Applications 318 
 

   

Mar 9, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Ice Augers 619 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Rube Witch 646 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-13 Cutting Ice Slots for Recovery 835 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-8 Use of Portable Skimmers with Pumps (River and  830 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Chain Saws 617 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Underwater Lights 644 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-14 Recover of Oil Under Ice 836 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Air Shelter Tent 130277 
 

   

Mar 16, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Kuparuk Test Tank Skimmers Types and Applications 318 
 

   

Mar 23, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Decon Personal Protective Equipment 187 
 

 

Decon Decontamination Procedures 306 
 

 

Decon S-6 Decontamination 806 
 

   

Mar 30, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Spill Site Safety Spill Site Safety 336 
 

   

Apr 6, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Tanker Rollover Tanker Rollover Overview Short Course 130797 
 

   

Apr 13, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Vessel Deckhand Training Vessel Deckhand Training (2 Hour SRT Training) 466 
 

   

Apr 20, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Tanker Rollover Tanker Rollover Overview Short Course 130797 
 

   

Apr 27, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Vessel Deckhand Training Vessel Deckhand Training (2 Hour SRT Training) 466 
 

   

May 4, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Summer Equipment PC's Peristaltic Pump 649 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Fast Tank 618 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Summer Equipment PC's 130422 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Diaphragm Pump 636 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Air Diaphragm Pump 130803 
 



       
 

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
 

   

May 4, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Summer Equipment PC's Trash Pump 648 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Four Wheelers 615 
 

   

May 11, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Airboat Operations Airboat Operations 300 
 

   

May 18, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Summer Equipment PC's Diaphragm Pump 636 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Trash Pump 648 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Summer Equipment PC's 130422 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Air Diaphragm Pump 130803 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Fast Tank 618 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Peristaltic Pump 649 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Four Wheelers 615 
 

   

May 25, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Airboat Operations Airboat Operations 300 
 

   

Jun 1, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Summer Exercise R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314 
 

 

Summer Exercise R-32B Double Boom-Arm Skimming 130313 
 

 

Summer Exercise Demonstrations/Drills/Exercise Hours 131999 
 

   

Jun 8, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Summer Equipment PC's Trash Pump 648 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Fast Tank 618 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Diaphragm Pump 636 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Peristaltic Pump 649 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Summer Equipment PC's 130422 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Air Diaphragm Pump 130803 
 

 

Summer Equipment PC's Four Wheelers 615 
 

   

Jun 15, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Summer Exercise Demonstrations/Drills/Exercise Hours 131999 
 

 

Summer Exercise R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314 
 

 

Summer Exercise R-32B Double Boom-Arm Skimming 130313 
 

   

Jun 22, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Boom Deployment Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

   

Jun 29, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Boom Deployment Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

   

Jul 6, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Global Positioning System (GPS) 308 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Four Wheelers 615 
 



       
 

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
 

   

Jul 6, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853 
 

   

Jul 13, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Summer Exercise R-32B Double Boom-Arm Skimming 130313 
 

 

Summer Exercise R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314 
 

 

Summer Exercise Demonstrations/Drills/Exercise Hours 131999 
 

   

Jul 20, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Four Wheelers 615 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Global Positioning System (GPS) 308 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853 
 

   

Jul 27, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Summer Exercise Demonstrations/Drills/Exercise Hours 131999 
 

 

Summer Exercise R-32A Single Boom-Arm Skimming 130314 
 

 

Summer Exercise R-32B Double Boom-Arm Skimming 130313 
 

   

Aug 3, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Aug 10, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Aug 17, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Aug 24, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Aug 31, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Sep 7, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Sep 14, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Boom Demobe Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

   

Sep 21, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Boom Demobe Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

   

Sep 28, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Weather Port & Survival Equipment Weather Port & Survival Equip 320 
 

   

Oct 5, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Pump Operations and Fluid Transfer Pump Operations and Fluid Transfers 130821 
 

   

Oct 12, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Weather Port & Survival Equipment Weather Port & Survival Equip 320 
 

   

Oct 19, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Plugging and Patching Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323 
 



       
 

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
 

   

Oct 26, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

HAZWOPER Suppimental (Jeopardy) Hazwoper Refresher Supplemental Class 130272 
 

   

Nov 2, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Plugging and Patching Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323 
 

   

Nov 9, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

HAZWOPER Suppimental (Jeopardy) Hazwoper Refresher Supplemental Class 130272 
 

   

Nov 16, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter PC's Snow Machines 614 
 

 

Winter PC's Chain Saws 617 
 

 

Winter PC's Winter Equipment PC's 335 
 

 

Winter PC's Snow Blower 672 
 

 

Winter PC's Underwater Lights 644 
 

 

Winter PC's Rube Witch 646 
 

 

Winter PC's Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634 
 

   

Nov 23, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

PPE/Decon  Decontamination Procedures 306 
 

 

PPE/Decon  Personal Protective Equipment 187 
 

 

PPE/Decon  S-6 Decontamination 806 
 

   

Nov 30, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter PC's Underwater Lights 644 
 

 

Winter PC's Rube Witch 646 
 

 

Winter PC's Winter Equipment PC's 335 
 

 

Winter PC's Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634 
 

 

Winter PC's Chain Saws 617 
 

 

Winter PC's Snow Blower 672 
 

 

Winter PC's Snow Machines 614 
 

   

Dec 7, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

C-Plan Review Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278 
 

   

Dec 14, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

PPE/Decon  Personal Protective Equipment 187 
 

 

PPE/Decon  Decontamination Procedures 306 
 

 

PPE/Decon  S-6 Decontamination 806 
 

   

Dec 21, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

C-Plan Review Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278 
 

   

Dec 28, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

SRT Year End Review Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595 
 

 


